X0404335 Deutsch als Fremdsprache B2.2

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer

Kursleitung

Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
01.09.2025
08.09.2025
15.09.2025
22.09.2025
29.09.2025
20.10.2025
27.10.2025
03.11.2025
10.11.2025
17.11.2025
24.11.2025
01.12.2025
08.12.2025
15.12.2025

12.01.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Montag, 01.09.2025, 09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

240,00 €
15-mal

Hedwig Rausch

Kontext B2.2, Kurs-und Arbeitsbuch, ISBN 978-3-12-605408-9

009, Pfarrgasse 38, 65719 Hofheim

Uhrzeit

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

09:00 - 12:15 Uhr

Ort

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009

Hofheim, Volkshochschule, 009


/kurssuche?kathaupt=11&knr=X0404335
http://www.tcpdf.org

